Ergebisliste Landesjugendkonigsschiefen 12.04.2025

Ort: Schiitzengilde Cottbus 1471 e.V.

Platz
1

O 00O N O U1 & WDN

T T ()
A W NEFEL O

Verein

SV zu Werder/H. 1704

Prenzlauer SV 1990

Sgi Rot-Weild im PSV Guben

Sgi zu Liubben 1425/1990
Schutzenbund Markisch-Oderland
Kreisschutzengesellschaft Uckermark
SV Rudersdorf

Gubener SV Germania 1890
Kreisschltzenverband Dahme-Spreewald
Sgi Cottbus 1471

Schutzenkreis Spree-Neille-Cottbus
Kreisschutzenbund OSL

Sgi Schénewalde 1844

SV Senftenberg 1425

Konigsschiitze

Elea Johanna Kanzler
Sofia Geitner
Hanna Weise
Sophia Lindow
Jonas Gersdorf
Moritz Hebrock
Laszlo Ole Mitre
Patryk Sandecki
Noemi Sophie Voigt
Lillian Kuhla
Franziska Schulze
Paul Schammler
Lucas Seibel

Hauke Hartung

Waffe

LG
LG
LG
LG
LG
LG
LG
LG
LG
LP
LG
LG
LP
LG

original
LP-Teiler

303,9

704,1

Teilerl

19,6

20,1

23,3

29,4

47,0

51,4

80,0

84,3

86,8

121,6
257,2
277,4
281,6
524,9



