

Ergebnisliste Landesjugendkönigsschießen 12.04.2025

Ort: Schützengilde Cottbus 1471 e.V.



Platz	Verein	Königsschütze	Waffe	original
			LP-Teiler	Teiler1
1	SV zu Werder/H. 1704	Elea Johanna Kanzler	LG	19,6
2	Prenzlauer SV 1990	Sofia Geitner	LG	20,1
3	Sgi Rot-Weiß im PSV Guben	Hanna Weise	LG	23,3
4	Sgi zu Lübben 1425/1990	Sophia Lindow	LG	29,4
5	Schützenbund Märkisch-Oderland	Jonas Gersdorf	LG	47,0
6	Kreisschützengesellschaft Uckermark	Moritz Hebrock	LG	51,4
7	SV Rüdersdorf	Laszlo Ole Mitre	LG	80,0
8	Gubener SV Germania 1890	Patryk Sandecki	LG	84,3
9	Kreisschützenverband Dahme-Spreewald	Noemi Sophie Voigt	LG	86,8
10	Sgi Cottbus 1471	Lillian Kuhla	LP	303,9 121,6
11	Schützenkreis Spree-Neiße-Cottbus	Franziska Schulze	LG	257,2
12	Kreisschützenbund OSL	Paul Schammler	LG	277,4
13	Sgi Schönewalde 1844	Lucas Seibel	LP	704,1 281,6
14	SV Senftenberg 1425	Hauke Hartung	LG	524,9